
Hockeyettan Norra Game Summary 2025-11-16 16:00

Kiruna IF - Borlänge HF
Lombiahallen

Spectators

513

Referee (s) Linesman

Mikko Kallio Elliot Östlin Ludvig Janeheim

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
1 - 1
4 - 8

 -
2 - 2

 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
0 - 0

10 - 10
 -

2 - 2
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
1 - 1
5 - 8

 -
4 - 2

 -
 -
 -
 -

OT
0 - 1
0 - 1

 -
20 - 20

 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
2 - 3

19 - 27
24 - 28
28 - 26

 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

Kiruna IF 3 0,00 0 06:00

Borlänge HF 4 25,00 1 07:35

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

Kiruna IF 4 75,00 1 07:35

Borlänge HF 3 100,00 0 06:00

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 1

12:49 BRL 0 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 13, 14, 21, 23, 31, 40 Neg. Part. 5, 14, 17, 22, 26, 31

21 JONSSON, Joel 14 KARLSSON, Calle 40 MALM, Hampus

19:15 KIR 1 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 9, 11, 14, 25, 26, 31 Neg. Part. 13, 14, 21, 31, 66, 78

9 GALBAVY, Matej 26 MÄNTYNEN, Tomi

Period 3

47:31 KIR 2 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 6, 11, 12, 18, 25, 31 Neg. Part. 10, 22, 31, 73, 74, 90

18 SÖDERLUND, Olle 12 HAGSTRÖM, Vilmer

57:26 BRL 2 - 2 PP1
Pos. Part. 9, 10, 23, 31, 71, 90 Neg. Part. 11, 25, 27, 28, 31

23 LINDSTRÖM, Gustav 10 MYRBERG ANDERSSON,
Joel

90 PALMBERG, Tim

OT

61:13 BRL 2 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 13, 14, 21, 22, 31, 90 Neg. Part. 14, 25, 26, 31

22 JOHANSSON, Viktor 90 PALMBERG, Tim 21 JONSSON, Joel

Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1

Tripping 00:2527 SIMILÄ, Rasmus

07:25 Holding 66 BERGMAN, Pontus

Period 2

Crosschecking 24:4225 OSSIPOV, Robert

33:16 Tripping 22 JOHANSSON, Viktor

Period 3

Delay of game 51:375 LARSSON, Anton

Delay of game 55:5118 SÖDERLUND, Olle

57:54 Slashing 90 PALMBERG, Tim

OT

61:13 Game Misconduct 9 CADEI, Leon

Game Misconduct 61:1318 SÖDERLUND, Olle
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 KESKITALO Herman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

5 LARSSON Anton 4 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

6 RÅMAN Melvin 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

8 ANGELI William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

9 GALBAVY Matej 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

10 KLAVINS Edgar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

11 HALMKRONA Willy 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

12 HAGSTRÖM Vilmer 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 - 11 31,25

14 KOIVUNIEMI Svante 1 0 0 0 -1 0 7 - 7 50,00

16 CARLSTEN Tage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

17 PAULSSON Scott 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

18 SÖDERLUND Olle 4 1 0 1 1 22 0 - 0 N/A

22 KEMI Philip 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

25 OSSIPOV Robert 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 N/A

26 MÄNTYNEN Tomi 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

27 SIMILÄ Rasmus 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

28 HAGSTRÖM Hampus 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 - 10 54,55

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

1 TÖRMÄ Dennis 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

31 OGANDZHANIAN Artur 24 3 27 88,89 0 0 61:13

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

9 CADEI Leon 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 - 1 0,00

10 MYRBERG ANDERSSON J 1 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

12 SANDELL Viktor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

13 BERTALS Melker 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 - 11 38,89

14 KARLSSON Calle 5 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

19 STOLTZ Axel 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - 0 100,00

21 JONSSON Joel 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

22 JOHANSSON Viktor 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

23 LINDSTRÖM Gustav 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

29 RUNNKVIST Marcus 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 3 25,00

34 HEDVALL Hugo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

40 MALM Hampus 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

66 BERGMAN Pontus 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

71 HULTGREN Eric 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 - 3 72,73

72 EDSTRÖM Anton 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

73 OLLAS MATTSSON Isac 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

74 ROTHSTEN Henning 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

78 ARONSSON Edwin 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

90 PALMBERG Tim 0 0 2 2 0 2 10 - 6 62,50

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

31 VALLIN Hampus 17 2 19 89,47 0 0 61:13

45 RANEHAMN Emil 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00


